MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

ISIN: US5801351017

Overview

2024/07/10 09:27:00

Price
227.85 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.97% (2.20)

US5801351017
MCD

Stuttgart

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

163,886 EUR

S&P 500

227.55 EUR (1,500)
227.75 EUR (1,500)
227.35 EUR

227.85 EUR

227.35 EUR

225.65 EUR

21

4,784.85

2

21
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WKN: 580135101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=18978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=18978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=18978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d9abe6044dda647e784bdd9c424423e71f715586c84c188ae3d88311a8df13e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37a675671f8d92e0e&time=1720687514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703723297dc7f4e8015cb1878ab9277e8d72cbb9a47f8dfda821943366b4f63e&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f56fd5c7862133464&time=1720687514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfac16550d275f3d4de429e6db48e8fd1624cf7173c5ab3ed23e4bd0c620b019&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c957a0bf12bf00c22&time=1720687514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e3faf403950de56ac6a1080f594c4b8d0e79b449eccc190677ab6ee3bb5517&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08af1543c0a417462&time=1720687514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2c848e9f5f807ae2b780241f752f0f7eb13c695102b9466b801b7bb40e500a1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ad5e591f2e128289&time=1720687514&tool=RSC

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Details

2024/07/10 09:27:00

Price

227.85 EUR

Difference (] 0.97% (2.20)
General attributes
ISIN US5801351017
Symbol MCD
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 163,886 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 227.55 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 227.75 EUR (1,500)
Open 227.35 EUR
High 227.85 EUR
Low 227.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 225.65 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 21
Trading volume 4,784.85
Number of trades 2
Last size 21
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.33% -15.23% +13.96%
Perf (abs.) -37.75 -40.55 +27.65
Beta 0.37 0.42 0.50
Volatility 16.62 16.29 18.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2023/

Time

10:26

09:05

10:27

09:27

17:36

Price

227.80 EUR

227.75 EUR

227.75 EUR

227.85 EUR

250.00 USD

229.91 EUR (1,650
235.88 EUR (627
250.72 EUR (408
256.00 EUR (306

280.20 EUR (2024/02/05

225.60 EUR (2024/07/09

280.20 EUR (2024/02/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
225.60 EUR (2024/07/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 26
0.00 1
0.23 77
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496664

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/05

2023/
06/30

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/10

2024/
07/10

17:36

22:00

08:04

17:35

09:06

08:14

10:28

19:10

17:44

09:10

08:08

260.00 CHF

245.82 USD 1,209.37

227.35 EUR

24425 USD

227.50 EUR

227.70 EUR

227.80 EUR

231.85 EUR

226.50 EUR

227.50 EUR

226.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

97,692

51
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18976

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MCDONALD'S CORP.

110 North Carpenter Street - 60607 Chicago
Telefon: +1-630-623-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Weaver
Anthony

Capuano
Catherine

Engelbert
Jennifer Taubert
John Mulligan
Kareem Daniel
Lloyd Dean
Mary Georgiadis
Michael Hsu
Miles White
Paul Walsh
Chris
Kempczinski
Brian S. Rice
Desiree Ralls-
Morrison

Heidi B. Capozzi
lan Borden
Manu Steijaert

Marion Gross

Morgan Flatley

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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